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.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Stok Fiyat
1 145,20 USD
10+ 269,50 USD
0 3.190,00 TL
0 3.300,00 TL
0 3.355,00 TL
0 3.628,90 TL
0 3.734,50 TL
0 3.905,00 TL
0 3.905,00 TL
0 4.070,00 TL
0 4.290,00 TL
0 108,90 USD
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SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

LENOVO S271i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xXVGA+VESA

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

Samsung

Lenovo

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

4.757,50 TL

117,70 USD

6.132,50 TL

159,50 USD

159,50 USD

163,90 USD

165,00 USD

6.950,90 TL

174,90 USD

8.085,00 TL

8.800,00 TL

218,90 USD

236,50 USD

10.065,00 TL



14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 0 302,50 USD

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI Samsung 0 27.258,00 TL
DP
32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED Samsung 0 36.300,00 TL

240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI Samsung 0 53.185,00 TL
DP



